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Student Organization Forum
2007 Schedule of Events

Regular SOF Orientations -- 5:00-6:00 PM, SU 
2.602

Thursday, January 11
Thursday, February 1

Thursday, March 1
Thursday, April 5

SOF Meetings and Leadership Series Topics (6-7 PM, SU 2.602)
Thursday, January 11

Officer Transition and Training
Thursday, January 25

Event Planning
Thursday, February 1

Using Your Members Wisely
Thursday, February 15

Networking
Thursday, March 1

Building and Recording Your History
Thursday, March 22

Risk Management
Thursday, April 5

Resumes and Interviews
Thursday, April 19

Evaluation and Assessment

Summer SOF Meetings will be held on May 3, June 7, and July 5.

Your organization may miss no more than 2 meetings per semester in order to be eligible for funding!

Advisor Training Sessions Advisor Luncheon Advisor Appreciation Day Organization Fair

Subscribe to the 
Student Organization Forum

Email: Submit

 Subscribe  Remove
Email Links - Subscribe - Remove - Online - 
Manual Add/Remove - Simply send an e-mail to 
sof-request@utdallas.edu with the subject
SUBSCRIBE. To be removed, send an e-mail to 
sof-request@utdallas.edu with the subject
REMOVE.
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Friday, February 2 
12-1 PM, SU 2.504 Friday, March 16 

12-1 PM, SU 2.60

Wednesday, April 18

Advisor "care packages" will be available in the
Center for Student Involvement from 9 AM- 6

PM on the above dates.  Stop by to pick one up
and deliver to your advisor's office!

 

Wednesday, January 17
12-2 PM, SU Lower Level

Thursday, February 8 
6-7 PM, SU 2.504

The University of Texas at Dallas is an equal opportunity/affirmative action university.
Students with disabilities needing assistance please call 972-883-6551. TX Relay: 1-800-RELAYTX.
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